Beaufort

County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Carolina Estates- Charleston Drive and Colleton Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 02/15/18-03/01/18

Project improved 2,915 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 2,915 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and (31) driveway pipes.

Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2018-574 / Carolina Estates

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
2018-574 / Carolina Estates Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours
1.5
415
58.5
12.0
177.0
290.5
290.5

Labor
Cost
$32.69
$923.41
$1,291.20
$243.12
$3,590.14
$6,080.55
$6,080.55

During

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$177.94 $123.49
$532.23 $167.17
$51.72 $812.97
$824.02 $192.96
$1,585.91 $1,296.59
$1,585.91  $1,296.59

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Indirect Total
Labor Cost
$0.00 $32.69
$594.05 $1,818.89
$61.78 $2,052.38
$101.76 $1,209.57

$1,797.48 $6,404.60
$2,555.07 $11,518.12
$2,555.07 $11,518.12

After




Project: Carolina

Y Jetted (31) driveway pipes. Estates -

Charleston Drive
and Colleton Drive

Cleaned out 1,065 LF of roadside ditch. [
Hydroseeded for erosion control.
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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