

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

**Project Summary:** Carolina Estates- Charleston Drive and Colleton Drive

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 02/15/18-03/01/18

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 2,915 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 2,915 L.F. of roadside ditch. Jetted (2) crossline pipes and (31) driveway pipes. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2018-574 / Carolina Estates	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.5	\$32.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.69
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	41.5	\$923.41	\$177.94	\$123.49	\$0.00	\$594.05	\$1,818.89
HAUL / Hauling	58.5	\$1,291.20	\$532.23	\$167.17	\$0.00	\$61.78	\$2,052.38
HYDR / Hydroseeding	12.0	\$243.12	\$51.72	\$812.97	\$0.00	\$101.76	\$1,209.57
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	177.0	\$3,590.14	\$824.02	\$192.96	\$0.00	\$1,797.48	\$6,404.60
2018-574 / Carolina Estates Sub Total	290.5	\$6,080.55	\$1,585.91	\$1,296.59	\$0.00	\$2,555.07	\$11,518.12
Grand Total	290.5	\$6,080.55	\$1,585.91	\$1,296.59	\$0.00	\$2,555.07	\$11,518.12

Before During After







